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Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 11 Mar 2013
Pool Notice Date 20 May 2013
Distribution Date 22 May 2013
Collection Start Date 01 Apr 2013
Collection End Date 30 Apr 2013
Collection Days 30
JAccrual Start Date 22 Apr 2013
JAccrual End Date 22 May 2013
JAccrual Days 30
Securities on Issue
No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A1 Notes 10,130 AUD 1,013,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes 10,684 AUD 1,068,400,000.00
Class A3F Notes 2,500 AUD 250,000,000.00
Class B Notes 1,530 AUD 153,000,000.00
Class C Notes 506 AUD 50,600,000.00
Pool Size

umber of loans at issue 11,258.00

umber of loans at beginning 11,061.00

umber of loans at end 10,898.00
Losses

umber of Losses 0.00

alue of Losses 0.00

nterest Rate for Accrual Period

INote
Class Al Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3F Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

[Monthly Accural Period for Facilities

Interest Rate

2.99250%
2.99250%
4.25000%
2.99250%
2.99250%

2.99250%

Coupon Margin
0.80000%

0.88000%
0.00000%
Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate
3.79250%
3.87250%
4.25000%

Withheld
Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Class A1 Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total

Interest Per Cert

304.05
312.02

616.07

Interest Aggregate

3,080,026.50
3,333,621.68

6,413,648.18

Principal Per Cert

2,461.47
1,974.25
0.00
0.00

4,435.72

Principal Aggregate

24,934,691.10
21,092,887.00
0.00
0.00

46,027,578.10

Total Amount Per Cert

2,765.52
2,286.27
0.00
0.00

5,051.79

Total Aggregate

28,014,717.60
24,426,508.68
0.00
0.00

52,441,226.28

Class A1 Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3F Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Pool Factors

Previous Distribution

0.97544970
0.98030930
1.00000000
1.00000000
1.00000000

Current Distribution

0.95083500
0.96056680
1.00000000
1.00000000
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Repurchases

Other Income

Interest On Collections
Interest on GIC Account

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Manager and Trustee Fee
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Liquidity Interest Charge

Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment
Other Expense

FCC Other Creditors

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw

Income Reserve Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbersement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbersement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Income Reserve Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Manager and Trustee Fee
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Liquidity Interest Charge

Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment
Other Expense

FCC Other Creditors

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg

- Liquidity

- Income Reserve

- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class Al Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class A3F Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Due Amount

485.00
69,251.34
508,781.36
40,629.45
2,184,659.04
0.00
833,029.75
4,567.20
8,100.59
0.00
3,080,026.50
3,333,621.68
0.00

n/a
13,023,601.07
0.00

n/a
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Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Aaggregate
12,367,249.38
0.00
38,324.32
169,783.26
0.00

12,575,356.96

485.00
69,251.34
508,781.36
40,629.45
2,184,659.04
0.00
833,029.75
4,567.20
8,100.59
0.00
3,080,026.50
3,333,621.68
0.00

n/a
13,023,601.07
0.00

n/a

23,777,440.88

11,202,083.92
0.00
11,202,083.92
0.00
0.00

0.00
0
0
0

Available Amount Paid Amount
12,575,356.96
11,202,083.92

0.00
0.00
0.00
12,575,356.96

12,575,356.96 485.00

12,574,871.96 69,251.34

12,505,620.62 508,781.36

11,996,839.26 40,629.45

11,956,209.80 2,184,659.04

9,771,550.76 0.00

9,771,550.76 833,029.75

8,938,521.02 4,567.20

8,933,953.82 8,100.59

8,925,853.23 0.00

8,925,853.23 3,080,026.50

5,845,826.73 3,333,621.68

2,512,205.05 0.00

2,512,205.05 n/a

1,821,517.15 1,821,517.15

-11,202,083.92 0.00

-11,202,083.92 n/a
-11,202,083.92

0

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Eacilities Outstanding
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility
Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw
Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

Income Reserve Facility Limit
Beginning Income Reserve Facility
Previous Income Reserve Draw

Repayment of Income Reserve Facility
Income Reserve Draw

Ending Income Reserve Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details
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76,050,000.00
76,050,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
76,050,000.00
-13,023,601.07
-13,023,601.07
13,023,601.07
-11,202,083.92
-11,202,083.92
12,675,000.00
12,675,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
12,675,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
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'k.\ r 4 Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details
Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet D PR
Class Al Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0 0
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0 0
Security Coupon 304.05 3,080,027.00
Total Coupon 304.05 3,080,027.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0
Security Coupon 3,080,027.00
Coupon Payable 304.05 3,080,027.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0
Class A2 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0 0
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0 0
Security Coupon 312.02 3,333,622.00
Total Coupon 312.02 3,333,622.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0
Security Coupon 3,333,622.00
Coupon Payable 312.02 3,333,622.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0
Class A3F Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0 0
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0 0
Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Total Coupon 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0
Security Coupon 0.00
Coupon Payable 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Page 4 of 7



f
&7

Principal Amount

Principal Collection
less Repurchases
less Total Customer Redraw
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class Al Notes
- Class A2 Notes
- Class A3F Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

ﬁ Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Repayment

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation

Class A Percentage via Stepdown

Class Al Principal Payment

Class A2 Principal Payment

Class A3F Principal Payment or Principal Carryover Amount
Class B Principal Payment

Class C Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Outstanding Principal - Closing period
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Certificate Amount

2,461.47
1,974.25
0.00
0.00
0.00

57,762,424.77
0.00
-13,556,351.74
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
94.06

3,391,898.14
20,115,844.45
34,254,682.18
40,814,174.89

94.06
40,814,174.89
3,391,898.14
0.00
44,206,167.09
1,821,517.15
46,027,684.24

Aggregate
100.00
24,934,691.10
21,092,887.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

106.14

2,476,069,307.09
-57,762,424.77
13,556,351.74
0.00
2,431,863,234.06
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Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A1 Notes 0.00
- Class A2 Notes 0.00
- Class A3F Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00

Class Al Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A2 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A3F Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Foreign Aggregate

Class Al Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Class A2 Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Class A3F Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Class B Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Class C Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days

Current Outstanding Loan Balance
Average Monthly Percentage
Monthly Percentage - Current Period
Monthly Percentage Month 2
Monthly Percentage Month 3
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AUD Aggregate

1,013,000,000.00
24,869,453.90
0.00
24,934,691.10
49,804,145.00
988,130,546.10
963,195,855.00
0.00
988,130,546.10
963,195,855.00

1,068,400,000.00
21,037,543.88
0.00
21,092,887.00
42,130,430.88
1,047,362,456.12
1,026,269,569.12
0.00
1,047,362,456.12
1,026,269,569.12

250,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
250,000,000.00
250,000,000.00
0.00
250,000,000.00
250,000,000.00

153,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
153,000,000.00
153,000,000.00
0.00
153,000,000.00
153,000,000.00

50,600,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
50,600,000.00
50,600,000.00
0.00
50,600,000.00
50,600,000.00

148,280.20

2,431,863,234.06

0.00



