

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates							
Pool Closing Date							11 Mar 2013
Pool Notice Date							20 May 2013
Distribution Date							22 May 2013
Collection Start Date							01 Apr 2013
Collection End Date							30 Apr 2013
Collection Days							30
Accrual Start Date							22 Apr 2013
Accrual End Date							22 May 2013
Accrual Days							30
Securities on Issue							
			No of (Certificates	Initial Amount		Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes				10,130		AUD	1,013,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes				10,684		AUD	1,068,400,000.00
Class A3F Notes				2,500		AUD	250,000,000.00
Class B Notes				1,530		AUD	153,000,000.00
Class C Notes				506		AUD	50,600,000.00
				000		100	00,000,000.00
Pool Size							
Number of loans at issue				11,258.00			
Number of loans at beginning				11,061.00			
Number of loans at end				10,898.00			
Losses							
Number of Losses				0.00			
Value of Losses				0.00			
Interest Rate for Accrual	Period						_
Note			Interest Rate		Coupon Margin		upon Rate
Class A1 Notes			2.99250%		0.80000%		3.79250%
Class A2 Notes			2.99250%		0.88000%		3.87250%
Class A3F Notes			4.25000%		0.00000%		4.25000%
Class B Notes			2.99250%		Withheld		Withheld
Class C Notes			2.99250%		Withheld		Withheld
Monthly Accural Period for Facilities	3		2.99250%				
Distribution Payable on	Distribution Data						
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amo	ount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A1 Notes							
Class A1 Notes	304.05	3,080,026.50	2,461.47	24,934,691.10		2,765.52	28,014,717.60
Class A2 Notes	312.02	3,333,621.68	1,974.25	21,092,887.00		2,286.27	24,426,508.68
Class B Notes			0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00
Class C Notes			0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00
Total	616.07	6,413,648.18	4,435.72	46,027,578.10		5,051.79	52,441,226.28
Pool Factors							
					Previous Distribution	<u>C</u>	urrent Distribution
Class A1 Notes					0.97544970		0.95083500
Class A2 Notes					0.98030930		0.96056680
					1.00000000		1.00000000
							1.00000000
Class A3F Notes							7 ()()()()()()
Class A3F Notes Class B Notes					1.00000000		
Class A3F Notes					1.00000000		1.00000000



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

			Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total			12,367,249.38
Repurchases			0.00
Other Income			38,324.32
Interest On Collections			169,783.26
Interest on GIC Account			0.00
Available Distribution Amount			12,575,356.96
			485.00
Other Taxes			485.00 69,251.34
Manager and Trustee Fee			508,781.36
Servicing Fee			40,629.45
Liquidity Commitment Fee			2,184,659.04
Support Facility			2,184,659.04
Liquidity Interest Charge			833,029.75
Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment			4,567.20
Other Expense			4,567.20 8,100.59
FCC Other Creditors			0.00
Liquidity Repayment Amount			3,080,026.50
A1 Coupon			3,333,621.68
A2 Coupon			3,333,021.08
A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)			0.00 n/a
B Coupon			13,023,601.07
Principal Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount			0.00 n/a
C Coupon			1i/a
Required Distribution Amount			23,777,440.88
Income shortfall			11,202,083.92
Liquidity Facility Draw			0.00
Principal Draw			11,202,083.92
Income Reserve Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Extractorinary Expense Draw			0.00
Income Carryover Amount			0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbersement			0
Principal Chargeoff			0
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbersement Due			0
Payment Allocation Cascade			
	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			12,575,356.96
Principal Draw			11,202,083.92
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Income Reserve Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			12,575,356.96
Other Taxes	485.00	12,575,356.96	485.00
			485.00 69,251.34
Manager and Trustee Fee	69,251.34	12,574,871.96	69,251.34 509,794.26

	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			12,575,356.96
Principal Draw			11,202,083.92
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Income Reserve Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			12,575,356.96
Other Taxes	485.00	12,575,356.96	485.00
Manager and Trustee Fee	69,251.34	12,574,871.96	69,251.34
Servicing Fee	508,781.36	12,505,620.62	508,781.36
Liquidity Commitment Fee	40,629.45	11,996,839.26	40,629.45
Support Facility	2,184,659.04	11,956,209.80	2,184,659.04
Liquidity Interest Charge	0.00	9,771,550.76	0.00
Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment	833,029.75	9,771,550.76	833,029.75
Other Expense	4,567.20	8,938,521.02	4,567.20
FCC Other Creditors	8,100.59	8,933,953.82	8,100.59
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	8,925,853.23	0.00
A1 Coupon	3,080,026.50	8,925,853.23	3,080,026.50
A2 Coupon	3,333,621.68	5,845,826.73	3,333,621.68
A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)	0.00	2,512,205.05	0.00
B Coupon	n/a	2,512,205.05	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	13,023,601.07	1,821,517.15	1,821,517.15
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	-11,202,083.92	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	-11,202,083.92	n/a
Total Income Carryover Amount		-11,202,083.92	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement			0
Excess Distribution			0.00
Unpaid Facility Int Chg			
- Liquidity			0
- Income Reserve			0
- Extraordinary Expense			0
Unpaid Security Interest Amount			
- Class A1 Notes			0
- Class A2 Notes			0
- Class A3F Notes			0

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes



Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility Previous Liquidity Facility Draw Repayment of Liquidity Facility Liquidity Facility Draw Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility Beginning Principal Draw Previous Principal Draw Repayment of Principal Draw Principal Draw Ending Principal Draw Income Reserve Facility Limit Beginning Income Reserve Facility Previous Income Reserve Draw Repayment of Income Reserve Facility Income Reserve Draw Ending Income Reserve Facility ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

76,050,000.00 76,050,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,050,000.00 -13,023,601.07 -13,023,601.07 13,023,601.07 -11,202,083.92 -11,202,083.92 12,675,000.00 12,675,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,675,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0	0
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0	0
Security Coupon	304.05	3,080,027.00
Total Coupon	304.05	3,080,027.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0
Security Coupon		3,080,027.00
Coupon Payable	304.05	3,080,027.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0
Class A2 Notes	<u>,</u>	
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0	0
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon	312.02	3,333,622.00
Total Coupon	312.02	3,333,622.00
rotai Coupon	312.02	3,333,622.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0
Security Coupon		3,333,622.00
Coupon Payable	312.02	3,333,622.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0
Class A3F Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0	0
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0	0
Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Total Coupon	0.00	0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0
Security Coupon		0.00
Coupon Payable	0.00	0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0
Class B Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		
Security Coupon		

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount

Principal Amount		
Principal Collection		57,762,424.77
less Repurchases		0.00
less Total Customer Redraw		-13,556,351.74
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		
- Class A1 Notes		0.00
- Class A2 Notes		0.00
- Class A3F Notes		0.00
- Class B Notes		0.00
- Class C Notes		0.00 94.06
Principal Rounding		94.06
Scheduled Principal Amount		3,391,898.14
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment		20,115,844.45
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment		34,254,682.18
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement		40,814,174.89
Principal Rounding b/f		94.06
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount		40,814,174.89
Total Scheduled Principal Amount		3,391,898.14
Previous Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		44,206,167.09
Net Principal Repayment		1,821,517.15
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		46,027,684.24
Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		100.00
Class A1 Principal Payment	2,461.47	24,934,691.10
Class A2 Principal Payment	1,974.25	21,092,887.00
Class A3F Principal Payment or Principal Carryover Amount	0.00	0.00
Class B Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Glass & Filingpai Fayment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		106.14
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		2,476,069,307.09
less Principal Repayment		-57,762,424.77
plus Total Customer Redraw		13,556,351.74
less Principal Losses		0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		2,431,863,234.06



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class A2 Notes	0.00
- Class A3F Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A2 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A3F Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Monthly Percentage - Current Period Monthly Percentage Month 2 Monthly Percentage Month 3

Medallion Trust Series 2013-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		$\begin{array}{c} 1,013,000,000.00\\ 24,869,453.90\\ 0.00\\ 24,934,691.10\\ 49,804,145.00\\ 988,130,546.10\\ 963,195,855.00\\ 0.00\\ 988,130,546.10\\ 963,195,855.00\\ \end{array}$
Class A2 Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		$\begin{array}{c} 1,068,400,000.00\\ 21,037,543.88\\ 0.00\\ 21,092,887.00\\ 42,130,430.88\\ 1,047,362,456.12\\ 1,026,269,569.12\\ 0.00\\ 1,047,362,456.12\\ 1,026,269,569.12\end{array}$
Class A3F Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		$\begin{array}{c} 250,000,000,00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 250,000,000,00\\ 250,000,000,00\\ 250,000,000,00\\ 0.00\\ 250,000,000,00\\ 250,000,000,00\\ 250,000,000,00\\ 250,000,000,00\\ 0.0$
Class B Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution tor Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		$\begin{array}{c} 153,000,000.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 153,000,000.00\\ 153,000,000.00\\ 0.00\\ 153,000,000.00\\ 153,000,000.00\\ 153,000,000.00\\ \end{array}$
Class C Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		50,600,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,600,000.00 50,600,000.00 50,600,000.00 50,600,000.00 50,600,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days Current Outstanding Loan Balance Average Monthly Percentage		148,280.20 2,431,863,234.06

0.00